
     2025-2026
UPDATED: 8/11/2025

BUS STOP LOCATION AM TIME 

233 Depart Transportation 05:38 AM

233 San Jacinto Mall / Texas Road House Back Of Building 05:47 AM

233 7415 Garth Rd / Circle K Convenience Store 05:49 AM

233 2404 E Wallisville Rd / Chevron 05:55 AM

233 302 N Main St / Highlands Food Town 06:00 AM

233 7701 Bayway Dr / Church of Christ Lakewood 06:08 AM

233 West Town Shopping Center / Baker Rd Entrance 06:12 AM

233 3501 Garth Rd / 24 Hr Fittness 06:19 AM

233 3517 N Main St / Food Town 06:23 AM

233 Walgreens - Massey Tompkins Rd & N Highway 146 06:28 AM

233 1602 Beaumont / Max Bowl - Casa Ole 06:34 AM

233 120 S Alexander Dr / Safe Keeping Storage 06:37 AM

233 2407 Market St / Civic Center 06:40 AM

233 2 Mary Wilbanks Ave / Sterling Library 06:44 AM

233 Point Alternative Center 06:50 AM

BUS STOP LOCATION PM TIME 

232 POINT ALTERNATIVE CENTER 02:57 PM

232 Point Alternative Center 02:59 PM

232 2  Mary Wilbanks Ave / Sterling Library 03:03 PM

232 2407 Market St / Civic Center 03:09 PM

232 120 S Alexander Dr / Safe Keeping Storage 03:12 PM

232 1602 Beaumont Rd / Max Bowl - Casa Ole 03:20 PM

233 Walgreens / Massey Tompkins Rd & N Highway 146 03:24 PM

233 3517 N Main St / Food Town 03:27 PM

233 3501 Garth Rd / 24 Hr Fittness 03:32 PM

233 West Town Shopping Center / Baker Rd Entrance 03:36 PM

233 7701 Bayway Dr - Spanish Church 03:42 PM

233 302 N Main St - Highlands Food Town 03:45 PM

233 2404 E Wallisville Rd / Chevron 03:51 PM

233 7415 Garth Rd / Circle K Convenience Store 03:53 PM

233 San Jacinto Mall / Texas Roadhouse Back Of Building 04:01 PM

233 Arrive Transportation

PM Bus Route
POINT Alternative Center

PAC BUS ROUTE    



                                          BUS EXPECTATIONS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

                                   ****PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLY TO THE BUS STOP****

BUS MONITORS ARE AUTHORIZED TO ASSIGN / CHANGE SEATS

KEEP THE BUS CLEAN

COOPERATE WITH THE DRIVER AND MONITORS AT ALL TIMES

DO NOT BE DESTRUCTIVE OF SCHOOL PROPERTY

DO NOT MOVE OR CHANGE SEATS WITHOUT MONITOR PERMISSION

DO NOT EAT/DRINK ON THE BUS

OBSERVE SAME CONDUCT EXPECTATIONS AS STATED IN THE STUDENT HANDBOOK

ABSOLUTELY NO USE OF PROFANITY/RACIAL SLURS

BE COURTEOUS: THINK OF THE COMFORT OF OTHERS AROUND YOU

KEEP HEAD, HANDS, AND FEET INSIDE THE BUS AT ALL TIMES

LUNCHES: REMAIN IN FRONT OF THE BUS / CLEAR ZIP LOCK BAGS ONLY




